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Women / XB / XB D

Session: 4,5,6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Savannah Jones3100
Rose's Gymnastics

9.400 9.425 9.1759.475 37.475
1 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Eliza Ellerbe3027
eNeRGy

9.300 9.475 9.1759.100 37.050
2 1 5 4T 2 

2 

Madyson Dilday3098
Rose's Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.3508.975 36.675
3 4 8T 1 3 

3 

Olivia Hershfeld3065
Gymcarolina Gymna

8.950 9.200 9.3008.975 36.425
8 3 8T 2 4 

4 

Morgan Leavitt3028
eNeRGy

9.150 8.700 9.0008.925 35.775
5 9T 10T 6T 5 

5 

Alex Martin3029
eNeRGy

8.850 8.775 9.2758.750 35.650
10T 8 12 3 6 

6 

Lauren Clark3002
Cedar Point Gymna

9.200 8.600 8.7259.075 35.600
4 12 6 13 7T

7T

Morgan Clerkin3001
Cedar Point Gymna

8.850 8.700 8.8759.175 35.600
10T 9T 2T 9 7T

7T

Nicole Rhoades3069
Gymcarolina Gymna

8.925 8.900 8.8258.925 35.575
9 7 10T 10T 9 

9 

Cameron Monroe3031
eNeRGy

9.050 8.375 8.8259.175 35.425
6 13 2T 10T 10 

10 

Sydney Eure3016
CCG

8.300 9.075 8.8259.050 35.250
15 5 7 10T 11 

11 

Makenna Miles3030
eNeRGy

9.000 9.000 9.0008.225 35.225
7 6 14 6T 12 

12 

Mia Novak3084
Omega Gymnastics

8.700 8.625 8.6509.125 35.100
13T 11 4 14 13 

13 

Morgan Kesterson3066
Gymcarolina Gymna

8.825 8.350 8.9258.200 34.300
12 14 15 8 14 

14 

Nicole Marcum3067
Gymcarolina Gymna

8.700 8.175 8.5758.650 34.100
13T 15 13 15 15 

15 
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